TREASURER REPORTS TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT
JUNE 2015

NOW INTEREST--$126.69
PAYROLL—§517,293.66
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE--$409,329.82

RECEIPTS--$610,511.54
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Montague County, Texas

Monthly Investment Report
For the Month Ended JUNE 30,2015

owing is the investment report for the month of : JUNE 2015
. Account Balance Balance Interest interest
‘Leyend Bank No. 5/31/2015 6/30/2015 Rate Earned
Treasurer 5600611 $14,202,631.20 $13,791,968.22 0.01% $126.69

This report is submitted in accordance with Government Code 2256.023. Investment of funds shall be governed by
the following investment objectives in order of priority; preservation and safety of principal, liquidity and yield.

This investment report is prepared in accordance with the modified cash basis of accounting. Montague County's
investments are in full compliance with the 2013-14 Montague County Statement of Investment Policy adopted

September 9, 2013.

Sincerely,

tinde/McGaughey : ﬁ z;

Montague County Treasurer
Investment Officer
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07/21/2015 REPORT CODE DEPOSIT LISTING PAGE 1
TIME:11:26 AM PREPARER : 0003
REPORT RECEIPT FU  RECEIVED DATE DATE DESCRIPTION BANK INCOME AMOUNT
CODES NUMBER ND  FROM RECEIVED  DEPOSIT OF MONEY RECEIVED ACCOUNT ACCOUNT RECEIVED

NOW INTEREST

120/07 0024587-32 0010 JP #1/FINES & FEES/ 07-06-2015 07-06-2015 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 0.07
120707 0024591-08 0010 TAX AUTO/WIRE TRANS 07-07-2015 07-07-2015 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 1.57
120/07 0024592-26 0010 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 0.42
120/07 0024592-27 0021 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 21-100-100 21-370-120 0.03
120707 0024592-28 0022 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 22-100-100 22-370-120 0.03
120707 0024592-29 0023 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 23-100-100 23-370-120 0.03
120/07 0024592-30 0024 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 24-100-100 24-370-120 0.03
120707 0024592-31 0012 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 12-100-100 12-370-120 0.03
120/07 0024592-32 0061 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 NOW INTEREST 61-100-100 61-370-120 0.02
120/07 0024592-33 0070 TAX ADVALOREM/WIRE 07-09-2015 07-09-2015 INTEREST EARNED 70-100-100 70-370-120 0.01
120/07 0024593-01 0010 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 65.56
120/07 0024593-02 0012 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 12-100-100 12-370-120 6.40
120/07 0024593-03 0015 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 15-100-100 15-370-120 2.53
120/07 0024593-04 0016 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 16-100-100 16-370-120 1.70
120/07 0024593-05 0017 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 17-100-100 17-370-120 0.10
120707 0024593-06 0018 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 EARNED INTEREST 18-100-100 18-370-120 0.12
120/07 0024593-07 0019 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 19-100-100 19-370-120 1.00
120/07 0024593-08 0021 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 21-100-100 21-370-120 7.30
120707 0024593-09 0022 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 22-100-100 22-370-120 6.59
120/07 0024593-10 0023 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 23-100-100 23-370-120 6.12
120/07 0024593-11 0024 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 24-100-100 24-370-120 6.77
120707 0024593-12 0031 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 31-100-100 31-370-120 0.02
120/07 0024593-13 0032 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 32-100-100 32-370-120 0.04
120/07 0024593-14 0033 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 33-100-100 33-370-120 0.42
120/07 0024593-15 0039 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 39-100-100 39-370-120 0.02
120707 0024593-16 0040 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 40-100-100 40-370-120 0.27
120707 0024593-17 0041 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 41-100-100 41-370-120 4.94
120707 0024593-18 0043 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 43-100-100 43-370-120 1.96
120707 0024593-19 0045 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 45-100-100 45-370-120 0.66
120707 0024593-20 0051 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 51-100-100 51-370-120 0.09
120707 0024593-21 0054 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 54-100-100 54-370-120 0.32
120/07 0024593-22 0055 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 55-100-100 55-370-120 0.15
120707 0024593-23 0061 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 NOW INTEREST 61-100-100 61-370-120 0.98
120707 0024593-24 0070 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 70-100-100 70-370-120 0.79
120707 0024593-25 0075 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 75-100-100 75-370-120 7.03
120/07 0024593-26 0087 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 87-100-100 87-370-120 0.03
120707 0024593-27 0089 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 89-100-100 89-370-120 0.12
120/07 0024593-28 0096 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNED 90-100-100 90-370-120 0.30
120707 0024593-29 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-301-120 0.14
120707 0024593-30 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-321-120 0.03
120707 0024593-31 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-322-120 0.02
120/07 0024593-32 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-323-120 0.08
120707 0024593-33 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-324-120 0.02
120707 0024593-34 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-371-120 0.01
120/07 0024593-35 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-372-120 0.08
120/07 0024593-36 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-373-120 0.20
120707 0024593-37 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNDED 34-100-100 34-375-120 0.01
120707 0024593-38 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-381-120 0.06
120/07 0024593-39 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST EARNDED 34-100-100 34-382-120 0.02
120/07 0024593-40 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-384-120 0.01
120/07 0024594-01 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-387-120 0.03
120/07 0024594-02 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-388-120 0.07
120/07 0024594-03 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-389-120 0.09
120/07 0024594-04 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-393-120 0.01
120707 0024594-05 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU 07-10-2015 07-10-2015 INTEREST 34-100-100 34-394-120 0.04




07/21/2015
TIME:11:26 AM

REPORT RECEIPT
CODES NUMBER

NOW INTEREST

RECEIVED
FROM

120/07 0024594-06 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU
120707 0024594-07 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR JU
120707 0024596-14 0010 CO CLERK/JUNE REPOR
120/07 0024603-33 0010 JP #2/FINES & FEES/
120/07 0024605-08 0010 DIST CLERK/JUNE REP
120/07 0024610-03 0010 SHERIFF/FINES & FEE
120/07 0024611-02 0031 VIT DISBURSEMENT/MA

20/07

MONTH TOTAL

REPORT CODE TOTAL

REPORT CODE DEPOSIT LISTING

DATE
RECEIVED

07-10-2015
07-10-2015
07-10-2015
07-14-2015
07-14-2015
07-17-2015
07-17-2015

DATE
DEPOSIT

07-10-2015
07-10-2015
07-10-2015
07-14-2015
07-14-2015
07-17-2015
07-17-2015

DESCRIPTION

OF MONEY RECEIVED

INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED

ACCOUNT

34-100-100
34-100-100
10-100-100
10-100-100
10-100-100
10-100-100
31-100-100

ACCOUNT

34-395-120
34-398-120
10-370-120
10-370-120
10-370-120
10-370-120
31-370-120

PAGE

2

PREPARER:0003

AMOUNT
RECEIVED

0O 0000000

126.69

126.

.02
.01
.33
.25
.17
.01
.41

69




07-21-2015
TIME:11:20
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SPECIFIED-ACTIVITY-REPORT -- 06-01-2015 THRU 06-30-2015

AM

PAGE

1

PREPARER : 0003

ACCOUNT NUMBER AND TITLE

10-100-100
12-100-100
13-100-100
14-100-100
15-100-100
16-100-100
17-100-100
18-100-100
19-100-100
21-100-100
22-100-100
23-100-100
24-100-100
25-100-100
26-100-100
27-100-100
29-100-100
30-100-100
31-100-100
32-100-100
33-100-100
34-100-100
35-100-100
36-100-100
37-100-100
38-100-100
39-100-100
40-100-100
41-100-100
42-100-100
43-100-100
44-100-100
45-100-100
46-100-100
47-100-100
48-100-100
49-100-100
50-100-100
51-100-100
52-100-100
53-100-100
54-100-100
55-100-100
56-100-100
59-100-100
60-100-100
61-100-100
62-100-100
65-100-100
70-100-100
71-100-100
72-100-100
73-100-100
74-100-100
75-100-100
76-100-100
81-100-100

GENERAL FUND CHECKING

INDIGENT CARE CHECKING AC

GROUP INSURANCE CHECKING ACCOUNT
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CK ACCT

RECORD MNGMT CHECK ACCT

COURTHSE SECURITY CK ACCT
CHECKING ACCOUNT

DIST CLK REC MGNT/PRES CHECKING ACC
RECORDS PRESERVATION CHECKING ACCT

R & B #1 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #2 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #3 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #4 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R&B 2&3 JOINT EQUIP CHECK ACCT
UNCLAIMED PROP/EC DEV CK ACCT
ELECTION FUND CK ACCT

NORTEX GRANT CK ACCT

CA FORF CHECK ACCT

V 1 T COLLECTOR CHECKING ACCOUNT
S.0. FORFEITURE CKING ACT

DA FORFEITURE CHECK ACCT
PENDING FORF CHECK ACCT

HOT CK FUND CHECKING ACCT

D.A. STATE CHECKING ACCT.

DA SEIZURE CHECKING ACCOUNT

DA HOT CHECK CHKING ACCT
ESTRAY CHECKING ACCOUNT
PROBATION CHECK ACCOUNT

SP. PROB. CHECKING ACCT.
JUVENILE PROB. CK. ACCT.

CO JUVENILE CHECKING ACCT
DETENTION DIVERSION CK AC

IVE CHECKING ACCOUNT

JUV PROB PROG SANC "G" CKING ACCT
COMM SERV CHECKING ACCT
JUVENILE CC EMERGENCY CK ACCT
JUV PROB #F® CHKING ACCT
SYSTEM ADDED FUND BALANCE
LIVESTOCK COMPOST CHECKING
GRANT H CHECKING ACCT
CHALLENGE GRANT C CASH

CRTHS DOME CHECKING ACCT

HIST. COMM. CHECKING ACCT

JP CRTH SECR CHECKING ACCT
GRANT X CK ACCT

JAIL SF CHECKING ACCOUNT

ANNEX SF CHECKING ACCT

ANNEX CONST CHECK ACCT

JAIL CONST CKING ACCT

F-M CHECKING ACCOUNT

R&B 1 TRAN INF PROJ CHECKING
R&B 2 TRANS INF PROJ CHECKING
R&B 3 TRANS INF PROJ CHECKING
R&B 4 TRANS INF PROJ CHECKING
3-4 RD. CHECKING ACCOUNT

CERTZ TRANS INFRA PROJ CHECKING
CONSTABLE 1 LEOSE FUND CHECKING

STARTING
BALANCE

7,433,998.
686,724
33,685.

0.
268,573.
182,713.
10,325.
12,645.
108,623.
804, 667.
.86

661,651

693,920.
740,543,
0.

0.
23,069.
0.
2,336.
1,753.
4,425.
51,538.
71,869.
7,893.
8,144,
0.
6,104.
1,448.
29,287.
483,813.
.08
.30

774
211,27

0.
71,338.
0.

432,

0.

0.
0.
10,015.
.09-

1,421

1,280.
47

34,471

15,866.
12,176.
0.

0.
102,803.
.00
.00
.31
.00
.00
.00
.00
753,303.
0.

06
75
98
00
95
60
18
25
06
94

87
17
00
00
86
00
01
20
93
57
60
56
14
00
46
20
27
71

00
01
00
29
00
00
00
20

00

66
99
00
00
89

88
00

1,387.64

BALANCE

147,421

2,567.
0.

0.
5,642.
1,537.
73.

145.
726.
79,755.
105, 189.
31,036.
34,919.
0.

.32

33,035

3,153.
.00
.00
.01
.04
.45
.60
.01
.00
.00
.00
01
.25
.08
.00
.12
.00
.10
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.08
.00
.00
.29
.23
.00
.00
.00
.81
.00
.00
.43
.48
.29
.50
.37
.35
.00
.00

.82

09
30
00
26
20
09
"
92
23
05
61
59
00

60

CREDIT
BALANCE

552,036.99
3,313.00
2,900.00

0.00
2,775.79
1,504.88

0.00

0.00
2,071.00

101,249.66

60,548.83
68,932.54
50,012.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
7,565.43

750.04
557.70
3,334.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,111.44
13,666.50
24,145.21

0.00
5,100.55

0.00
8,428.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,054.88
2,334.50

0.00

59.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,400.48
95,134.29
21,626.50
25,565.37
0.00

0.00
150.00

ENDI
BALAN

7,029,382.
685,978.
30, 786.
0.
271,440,
182,745
10,398.
12,790.
107,278.
783,173.
706,292.
656,026.
725,449,
0.
33,035.
26,223.
0.
2,336.
1,753.
4,425.
45,166.
72,442.
7,464,
4,809.
0.
6,179.
2,119.
29,287.
529,796.
7,276.
210,433.
0.
70,793.
0.
9,999.
0.

0.

0.
10,015.
1,503.
396.
34,471
15,874.
12,226.
0.

0.
104,996.

753,310.
0.
1,237.

NG
CE

89
84
28
00
42

.92

27
36
98
51
08
94
99
00
32
46
00
01
21
97
59
16
87
76
00
46
21
52
35
58
21
00
56
00
55
00
00
00
28
97-
50

.76

99
99
00
00
70

.00
.00
.74
.00
.00
.00
.00

23
00
64
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07-21-2015
TIME:11:20 AM

ACCOUNT NUMBER AND TITLE

82-100-100 CONST 2 LEOSE FUND CHECKING
83-100-100 SO LEOSE FUND CHECKING
84-100-100 DA LEOSE FUND CHECKING
85-100-100 CO CLERK ARCHIVE CHECKING
86-100-100 DIST CLERK ARCHIVE CHECKING
87-100-100 CO CLERK TECH FUND CHECKING
88-100-100 DRUG EDUC CHECKING ACCT
89-100-100 DIST CLERK TECH FUND CHECKING
90-100-100 JP TECH CHECKING ACCT
92-100-100 STATE FEES CHECKING ACCT

GROUP-TOTAL

REPORT TOTAL

STARTING
BALANCE

2,360.
5,453.
.82

795

247,806.
9,540.
3,150.

0.
13,067.
31,041,
27,633.

13,968,647.

13,968,647

51
49

90
00
80
00
59
16
28

36

36

SPECIFIED-ACTIVITY-REPORT -- 06-01-2015 THRU 06-30-2015

BALANCE

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,630.00
220.00
30.03
0.00
236.11
774.93
24,939.73

841,094 .49

841,094 .49

CREDIT
BALANCE

150.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
527.

0.
197.

O o000 O0OoO

1,157,206.

1,157,206.

00

97
00
09
43

43

PAGE

2

PREPARER :0003

ENDING
BALANCE

2,210

5,453.

795

253,436.
9,760.
3,180.

0.
12,775.
31,816.

52,375

13,652,535.

13,652,535.

51
49
.82
90
00
83
00
73
09
.92

42

42
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CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100

TIME:11:10 AM

116806
116807
116808
116808
116810
116811
116812
116813
116814
116815
116816
116817
116818
1168189
116820
116821
116822
116823
116824
116825
116826
116827
116828
116829
116830
116831
116832
116833
116834
116835
116836
116837
116838
116839
116840
116841
116842
116843
116844
116845
116846
116847
116848
116849
116850
116851
116852
116853
116854
116855
116856
116857
116858
116859
116860
116861
116862
116863

NAME-OF -PAYEE

ANGELIA RICHARDSON

CHERYL MERCHANT

DARON WILLIAMS

DONNA BLAIR

JAMES ROBINSON

JENNIFER CLARK

LEIGH GILLHAM

LESLIE WOMACK

ROSA BROWN

RUSSELL McCASLAND

SHANDA STEWART

SUSAN BREEZE

TOMMY OWENS

MATTSON, KEITH

1000 BULBS.COM

ATIRGAS SOUTHWEST INC

ALLEN'S TEXACO

AMERICAN EXPRESS 0448
AMERICAN NATIONAL LEASING CO.
AQUA ONE

ASHLEY & DOUGLASS

ATOKA COUNTY SHERIFF

BACON, JAMES

BARGER, TONY

BARTHOLD TIRE & AUTO
BEESINGER, GARY

BEST WESTERN PREMIER
BEVERLEY ROGERS

BJD ENGRAVING

BLAKELY, JANICE

BLEVINS, ELIZABETH

BLUE STAR MATERIALS LLC

BLUE STAR MATERIALS LLC
BONHAM, JERRY

BOWIE LUMBER CO

BOWIE NEWS

BOWLES, RANDY

BRAMMER PIPE & STEEL CO.
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES

BUSBY, CODY

BUSBY, LARRY

BYORK, GLORIA

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
CHICO LIMESTONE, INC.
CITIBANK

CITY OF BOWIE

CITY OF BOWIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
CITY OF NOCONA

CLEMENT, JAY

CLEMENT, JERRY

COOKE COUNTY CRUSHED STONE, INC.
COOKE COUNTY ELEC CO-OP
CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LP
CULWELL, BARBARA

CUNNINGHAM PRINTING
CUNNINGHAM, TONY

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC

DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

06-02-2015
06-02~2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-~02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-03-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015

06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-02-2015
06-03-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015
06-05-2015

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0003

1,736.

572.
462.
29.
150.
127.
1,895.
20,015.
150.
301.
66.
45.
14,705.
420.
853.
150.
150.
120.
3,322.
8,796.
224,
289.
110.
41.
150.
671.
124.
796.
150.
S09.
70.
3,168.
4,550.
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07-21-2015

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100

TIME:11:10 AM

116864
116865
116866
116867
116868
116869
116870
116871
116872
116873
116874
116875
116876
116877
116878
116879
116880
116881
116882
116883
116884
116885
116886
116887
116888
116889
116890
116891
116892
116893
116894
116895
116896
116897
116898
116899
116900
116901
116902
1165903
116904
116905
116906
116907
116908
116909
116910
116911
116912
116913
116914
116915
116916
116917
116918
116919
116920
116921

NAME-~-OF-PAYEE

DATA FLEX BUSINESS PRODUCTS, LLC

DAWSON, RAYMOND

DELL MARKETING LP
DICKSON, REBECCA
DICKSON, REBECCA
DILL, LARRY

DOUGLAS L. BAKER
EDWARDS, GAYLE
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EXCELLENCE IN AWARDS
FENOGLIO, DARREN
FENOGLIO, PATRICIA

FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SERVICES, INC

FREEMAN, JACKIE

GRACE PLACE

GREENWOOD, TODD

HALLORAN, MICHELLE E.
HANSARD, JUSTIN

HENNIGAN AUTO PARTS

HERR BUSINESS FORMS

HOLT CAT

HORTON, STEFANIE

HUDSON ENERGY

HUDSON IMAGING SYSTEMS

J R THOMPSON, INC.

J.C. LOGAN INC.

JENNINGS, TRACEY

JOHNSON, DEBORAH

JOHNSON, DEBORAH

JUVENILE PROBATION
KEITH'S PLUMBING, LLC
KERNEK, JON A

KIRKLAND, DREU

KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS AME
LACY, ELSIE

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.
LAWSON, JACK

LEWIS, RICK

LIPSCOMB AUTO CENTER INC
LOWERY WHOLESALE

MADD NORTH TEXAS

MARSH, LEEANN

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
MAYFIELD, MIKE

MC NABB, KELLY

MC NABB, KELLY

MC NEW, JEB

MILLIGAN, BRENDA

MINOR, W.T., III
MITCHELL, J.T.

MONTAGUE CO TAX APPR DIST

MONTAGUE CO. TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
MONTAGUE COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD

MOSELEY, JOHNNY
NEAL, ROBERT T. MD
NEFF, BRANDON
NELSON, RONALD
NOCONA NEWS
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116922
116923
116924
116925
116926
116927
116928
116929
116930
116931
116932
116933
116934
116935
116936
116937
116938
116939
116940
116941
116942
116943
116944
116945
116946
116947
116948
116949
116950
116951
116952
116953
116954
116955
116956
116957
116958
116959
116960
116961
116962
116963
116964
116965
116966
116967
116968
116969
116970
116971
116872
116973
116974
116975
116976
116977
116978
116979

NAME-OF -PAYEE

NOCONA PARTS PLUS

OFFICE DEPOT

PARKS & WILDLIFE

PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER COLLINS &
POE, PATTI

POSTMASTER - MONTAGUE
POSTMASTER-MONTAGUE

R & P OIL CHANGE

RAINEY, B. J.

REYNOLDS, KAREN

RICHMOND, JEANNETTE

ROSE STREET CLINIC

RUSSELL, GLYNIS

RUSSELL, RACHEL PRICE

SANDERS, BETTY CROCKETT

SAPPINGTON, TOMMIE

SCHINDLER, JENNIFER

SCOTT FUNERAL HOME

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC

SEAY, GLENN

SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS
SHIPMAN, BRANDI

SKINNER TANK TRUCKS INC

SMITH, S PRICE, JR., ATTY

STOUT, VALORIE

TAC

TAC-CIRA

TAC-RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

TASER INTERNATIONAL

TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAINING CENTER
TEXAS JUVENILE JUSTICE DEPARTMENT
THE GLEN MILLS SCHOOL

THOMAS, JESSICA

TIM COLE

TIMOTHY J. NYBERG, PHD

TX TAG

VALVERDE, MICHAEL

VICTIMS OF CRIME FUND (AUSTIN)
WARD, RAY

WEAVER, ARACELY

WILLIAM A. CAMERON

WINDSTREAM 105521

WISE ELECTRIC CO-OP

WISE HOPE SHELTER & CRISIS CENTER
WISE/CHEM SAFE PEST CONTROL, INC.
YOUTH CENTER OF THE HIGH PLAINS
CITY OF SAINT JO

HUDSON ENERGY

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

POSTMASTER -MONTAGUE

WINDSTREAM 105521

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

DISTRICT ATTORNEY - FORFITURE ACCT.
HUDSON ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY -
ATMOS ENERGY -
MATTSON, KEITH
ADDICTION BEHAVIORAL SERVICES, LLC

(MO)
(MO)